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Race Date: 07/15/2017
Release Time: 08:15:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart

E. Sutton
Dearbourne

B. Mathers

M. Pallotta
Dearbourne

E. Sutton
Dearbourne

Bob Stewart
Nelsons Navagators
T. Brouwer

P. Kuo
Dearbourne

P. Kuo

H. Huber

Chris Muscat
John Teague

P. Kuo

J. Kamstra

R. Rotiroti
Dearbourne

J. Kamstra
Vertille Campbell
D. Schleifer

D. Rodgers

D. Schleifer

P. Kuo

T. Spencer

T. Brouwer
Kempens Koupe
Nelsons Navagators
D. Rodgers

H. Huber

B. Mathers

D. Schleifer
Rebellion Loft
Rebellion Loft
R. Rotiroti

Bob Stewart

D. Rodgers

J. Kamstra

H. Huber

R. Rotiroti

P. Birkholz

R. Rotiroti
Dearbourne

R. Gaskin

Bob Stewart
Drake Richardson
E. Sutton
Dearbourne
Rebellion Loft
H. Huber
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Birds: 353
Org Name Ring/Band No

UpNorthC 16 CU ORI 423
UpNorthC 16 CUORI 422
Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6248
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 411
UpNorthC 16 CU 12274
UpNorthC 14 CUOSH 14857
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 404
UpNorthC 16 CUBORD 6202
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 410
UpNorthC 16 CUORI 435
Up NorthC 16 CUORI 480
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 26
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 137
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 448
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 150
Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6065
UpNorthC 15 CUPV 449
UpNorthC 14 CU 435
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 103
UpNorthC 16 CU 17520
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 562
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 491
Up NorthC 16 CU 17534
Up NorthC 15 CUCU 4557
UpNorthC 14 CULD 1034
UpNorthC 16 CUBARR 3022
Up NorthC 15 CU 13556
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 155
UpNorthC 16 CU YRI 341
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 11
UpNorthC 16 CULP 2526
Up NorthC 16 CUORI 062
Up NorthC 16 CUBARR 3054
UpNorthC 15 CUBORD 5154
Up NorthC 16 CU 12251
Up NorthC 13 CU 20771
UpNorthC 16 AU 75035
UpNorthC 14 CU 465
UpNorthC 16 CULP 2690
Up NorthC 16 CUORI 443
Up NorthC 16 CUBARR 3003
UpNorthC 16 CU 17548
Up NorthC 15 CUBORD 5165
UpNorthC 15 CULP 2374
Up NorthC 16 CUNW 497
UpNorthC 16 CULP 2742
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 464
Up NorthC 16 CU 6781
UpNorthC 12 CU 13362
UpNorthC 15 CUORI 251
Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6223
UpNorthC 16 CUCM 452
UpNorthC 16 CU 17503
UpNorthC 15 CUBORD 5174

Up North Combine

OB11 HEARST

Members/Flyers: 51

Col

BB
BC

BC

BC

CH

BB
BC

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var
13 590.888 1
2 590.888
5 672.046
H 9 709.061
3 689.441
C 4 707.673
C 2 709.061
2 672.046
C 3 709.061
3 590.888
6 641.228
C 10 739.009
H 13 732.381
C 4 709.061
H 2 732.381
9 708.054
C 10 738.157
744.660
732.381
5 697.697
694.259
709.061
2 697.697
745.070
4 693.640
671.860
2 693.640
732.381
719.824
739.009
681.914
641.228
671.860
708.054
689.441
693.640
702.833
702.833
694.259
590.888
671.860
697.697
708.054
694.259
0 744.528
694.259
709.061
733.097
590.888
655.694
672.046
709.061
702.833
708.054
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Clocked
15:53:53
15:56:25
17:21:28
17:53:57
17:41:02
17:57:25
17:59:07
17:28:37
18:00:57
16:23:48
17:05:30
18:26:44
18:23:49
18:05:39
18:26:04
18:06:32
18:32:30
18:40:04
18:30:40
18:02:12
18:00:42
18:17:40
18:10:21
18:50:52
18:07:02
17:53:19
18:13:51
18:52:03
18:45:19
19:03:55
18:14:47
17:47:28
18:15:54
18:49:49
18:35:04
18:39:54
18:49:04
18:49:08
18:42:50
17:10:17
18:25:22
18:52:39
19:04:14
18:51:42
19:38:07
18:53:10
19:07:08
19:29:13
17:19:27
18:19:45
18:35:02
19:10:33
19:06:54
19:12:09

ToWin Velocity Nom
0:00 1287.6939
2:31 1280.6239
21:35 1229.8268
23:32  1224.7867
26:14 1218.0417
27:27 1215.0177
27:51 1213.9528
27:52 1213.9432
29:22 1210.1544
29:54 1208.8801
29:59  1208.7238
30:15  1208.0574
32:19  1202.9582
33:17  1200.5245
34:08 1198.5288
34:46  1196.9807
35:27 1195.3801
37:07 1191.3289
37:51 1189.5739
38:26 1188.1761
39:35 1185.3815
43:18 1176.5863
45:20 1171.9106
45:24 1171.7394
45:27 1171.6232
49:45 1161.7511
51:16  1158.2867
55:06 1149.6445
58:29 1142.0626
59:59  1138.8350
60:51 1136.9339
68:39  1120.1141
69:36  1118.0895
70:54 1115.3677
72:32 1111.8992
73:27 1110.0016
74:12  1108.4528
74:15 1108.3363
75:27 1105.8300
76:00 1103.9008
77:56  1100.7482
81:10  1094.1692
82:56  1090.6002
83:00 1090.4299
83:16  1089.8987
84:14 1087.9238
84:32 1087.3354
84:33  1087.3315
85:33  1085.3146
86:04 1084.2788
86:16  1083.9063
87:22 1081.6682
89:12  1078.1301
89:32 1077.4618



Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 H. Huber Up NorthC 15 CU BORD 5101 5 708.054 0 19:12:11 89:34 1077.4071
56 Chris Muscat Up NorthC 15 CUPV 442 C 2 738.157 -1 19:40:30 89:53 1076.8023
57 H. Gorz Up NorthC 16 CULP 2434 5 730.230 -3 19:33:51 90:29 1075.6476
58 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CUCM 560 BB H5 694259 2 19:00:30 90:29 1075.5640
59 P. Birkholz Up NorthC 12 CUNW 19 C2 744528 0 19:47:39 90:50 1074.8979
60 M. Schlieifer Up NorthC 14 CULD 1083 3 693.640 0 19:02:51 93:00 1070.6799
61 E. Sutton Up NorthC 16 CUHV 0804 4 672.046 1 18:45:30 95:28 1065.9126
62 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CULP 2752 BB H6 694259 2 19:09:49 98:25 1060.2607
63 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CULP 2693 BB H7 694259 2 19:13:08 101:14 1054.9174
64 R. Rotiroti Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6733 BB HS8 694259 2 19:13:43 101:44 1053.9832
65 Chris Muscat Up NorthC 15 CUPV 407 C3 738.157 -1 19:55:24 101:48 1053.8951
66 P.Kuo Up NorthC 16 CUNW 357 H5 732381 0 19:50:45 102:28 1052.6497
67 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CULP 2796 BB H9 694259 2 19:15:41 103:24 1050.8457
68 Chris Muscat Up NorthC 16 CUPV 16588 H 4 738.157 -1 19:58:39 104:24 1049.0274
69 H. Huber Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6802 6 708.054 0 19:30:41 105:00 1047.9080
70 R. Rotiroti Up NorthC 16 CULP 2797 BB H 10 694.259 2 19:17:38 105:04 1047.7532
71 P.Kleyn Up NorthC 13 CUNW 158 H9 742231 0 20:04:27 105:55 1046.2062
72 P. Birkholz Up NorthC 12 CUNW 12 C3 744528 0 20:12:54 110:53 1037.0915
73 R. Rotiroti Up NorthC 16 CULP 2750 H 11 694.259 2 19:26:30 112:37 1033.9181
74 P.Kleyn Up NorthC 13 CUNW 176 H2 742231 0 20:13:35 113:11 1032.9087
75 Dearbourne UpNorthC 16 CUCM 449 BC HS8 709.061 3 19:41:55 113:31 1032.2746
76 Rebellion Loft Up NorthC 16 AU 75001 4 702833 0 19:36:50 114:21 1030.7988
77 P.Kuo Up NorthC 16 CUNW 152 H6 732381 0 20:05:52 114:39 1030.2649
78 E. Sutton Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6244 5 672.046 1 19:15:55 122:13 1016.8566
79 E. Sutton Up NorthC 13 CU BORD 3261 6 672.046 1 19:19:25 125:17 1011.5000
80 E. Sutton Up NorthC 15 CU BORD 5077 7 672.046 1 19:20:03 125:51 1010.5367
81 T. Brouwer Up NorthC 15 CUNW 2227 C3 739.009 0 20:26:27 125:58 1010.3343
82 E. Sutton Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6286 8 672.046 1 19:20:17 126:03 1010.1823
83 Drake Richardson UpNorthC 15 CUORI 239 2 655.694 2 19:06:12 127:56 1006.9353
84 P. Furlano UpNorthC 16 CULP 2785 BB C9 694.259 2 19:44:41 128:05 1006.6586
85 Rebellion Loft Up NorthC 16 CUHV 697 5 702833 0 19:55:42 130:13 1003.0441
86 D. Schleifer Up NorthC 16 CU 13668 4 693.640 0 19:48:55 132:15 999.6013
87 Chris Muscat Up NorthC 14 CUPV 389 H5 738.157 -1 20:42:11 139:15 987.9082
88 Kempens Koupe UpNorthC 16 CULP 2574 BB C2 681914 0 19:46:17 140:08 986.4465
89 R. Rotiroti Up NorthC 15 CULP 2053 BB H 12 694.259 2 20:01:25 142:20 982.8129
90 H. Huber Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6036 7 708.054 0 20:17:39 144:12 979.8021
91 E. Sutton UpNorthC 16 CULP 2886 9 672.046 1 19:43:03 146:04 976.7562
92 D. Rodgers Up NorthC 16 CU BARR 3046 4 671.860 0 19:43:29 146:38 975.8551
93 Drake Richardson Up NorthC 14 CU 2016 3 655.694 2 19:28:18 147:51 973.8834
94 E. Sutton Up NorthC 16 CU KINGC 0032 10 672.046 1 19:57:35 158:51 956.5512
95 P.Kuo Up NorthC 16 CUNW 116 H7 732381 0 21:06:45 163:47 948.9874
96 M. Schleifer UpNorthC 14 CULD 1192 2 693.640 0 20:26:45 164:29 947.9194
97 Dearbourne Up NorthC 13 CUCM 162 BCWFH 9 709.061 3 20:49:22 169:43 939.9738
98 Nelsons Navagators Up NorthC 16 CU ORI 482 3 641.228 0 19:40:10 172:30 935.8716
99 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CULP 2746 H 13 694.259 2 20:39:04 174:22 933.0814
100 H. Huber Up NorthC 12 CU BORD 2529 8 708.054 0 21:09:25 187:24 914.3063
101 J. Kamstra Up NorthC 16 CU 17526 4 697.697 0 21:01:00 189:52 910.8316
102 Nelsons Navagators UpNorthC 15 CU 15605 4 641.228 0 20:00:36 191:20 908.7698
103 P. Kuo Up NorthC 16 CU 6651 H8 732381 0 05:51:53 194:33 904.3043
104 E. Sutton Up NorthC 16 CU BORD 6287 11 672.046 1 20:44:10 199:48 897.0720
105 Nelsons Navagators UpNorthC 14 CU 10559 5 641.228 0 20:17:21 206:46 887.6971
106 Rebellion Loft Up NorthC 16 CUHV 694 6 702833 0 21:32:18 211:26 881.5164
107 Chris Muscat Up NorthC 15 CUPV 458 C 6 738.157 -1 06:20:52 212:39 879.9348
108 R. Rotiroti UpNorthC 16 CULP 2732 BB H 14 694.259 2 05:45:13 224:43 864.3700
109 Nelsons Navagators Up NorthC 15 CUORI 0089 6 641.228 0 20:44:39 231:55 855.3698
110 Dearbourne Up NorthC 16 CUCM 471 BB H 10 709.061 3 06:20:24 239:45 845.7619
111 H. Huber Up NorthC 15 CU BORD 5160 9 708.054 0 06:21:33 241:45 843.3732
112 B. Mathers Up NorthC 16 CU 12209 3 689.441 1 06:21:34 260:40 821.2008
113 P. Furlano UpNorthC 16 CULP 2799 BC C2 694259 2 06:40:33 271:49 808.6606
114 P. Kuo Up NorthC 16 CU 6686 H9 732381 0 07:33:57 276:53 803.0934
115 D. Schleifer Up NorthC 14 CULD 1018 5 693.640 0 06:56:21 285:57 793.3208



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

A. Pallotta

J. Kamstra

H. Huber

R&J Hastie

P. Kuo
Rebellion Loft
Rebellion Loft
D. Rodgers
Mike Van der jagt
Rebellion Loft
P. Furlano

J. Kamstra

J. Kamstra

T. Spencer

D. Rodgers

H. Gorz

Rea Loft

M. Schileifer
P. Furlano

T. Spencer

P. Furlano

P. Kuo
Nelsons Navagators
D. Rodgers
Nelsons Navagators
R. Rotiroti

T. Brouwer

T. Brouwer
Rebellion Loft
P. Kuo

E. Sutton

D. Schleifer
Nelsons Navagators
Rebellion Loft
E. Sutton

T. Spencer

D. Schleifer

P. Kuo

R. Rotiroti
Dave Wegman
T. Brouwer

T. Spencer

H. Huber
Dearbourne
E. Sutton

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Org Name
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C
Up North C

14
16
16
15
16
13
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
12
16
16
14
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
16
15
14
15
16
15
16
16

Ring/Band No
CUOSH 14953
CcuU 17533
CU BORD 6807
CULP 2114
CUNW 354
CcuU 3227
AU 56228
CuoL 2066
CU ORI 105
AU 75021
CULP 2623
CcuU 17559
CuU 17518
CU YRI 136
cuoL 2065
CcuU 12747
CU BORD 6620
CuU 13633
CcuU 5337
CcuU 3190
CuCM 507
CUNW 618
CU ORI 493
cuoL 2112
CU ORI 479
CULP 2284
CUNW 37
CUNW 10
ORI 116
CUNW 139
CU BORD 6263
CcuU 13643
CU ORI 494
AU 75031
CUSYLN 1154
CU YRI 116
CUuLD 1037
CUNW 6685
CULP 2217
CU BARR 1036
CUNW 2224
CU ORI 88
CU BORD 5126
CUCM 487
CU BORD 6214

Col
BC C

BB C
H

(9]

BC

u

(9]
ONONNODWONO ®

CH

BB C
BB H
BB C

BB H

CH

BB C

BB H

BCWFH

BC H

Sx Bd

3
5
10
12
10

~

Distance
707.678
697.697
708.054
700.987
732.381
702.833
702.833
671.860
650.239
702.833
694.259
697.697
697.697
719.824
671.860
730.230
681.116
693.640
694.259
719.824
694.259
732.381
641.228
671.860
641.228
694.259
739.009
739.009
702.833
732.381
672.046
693.640
641.228
702.833
672.046
719.824
693.640
732.381
694.259
669.353
739.009
719.824
708.054
709.061
672.046

Var Clocked
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0
0
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07:34:02
07:22:50
07:46:29
07:43:28
08:25:15
07:48:39
07:51:07
07:10:15
06:42:05
07:52:20
07:42:17
07:53:41
07:54:12
08:23:49
07:19:58
08:38:41
07:53:58
08:12:56
08:14:34
08:51:05
08:16:03
09:10:33
07:09:42
08:04:57
07:24:01
08:51:01
09:54:58
10:21:37
09:33:38
10:20:57
09:10:29
09:49:50
08:34:09
10:08:31
09:46:01
11:09:52
10:31:54
11:44:20
11:18:35
10:38:11
13:22:48
13:22:35
14:01:33
14:16:08
13:47:13

ToWin
302:39
304:03
312:38
317:53
318:17
320:11
322:15
322:19
322:42
323:17
324:21
330:11
330:37
330:36
330:52
331:29
349:37
351:12
351:50
352:59
353:06
354:50
359:08
370:26
372:20
382:51
383:03
404:21
408:27
411:38
427:48
433:44
436:57
437:46
459:03
466:54
469:34
478:54
508:27
508:48
549:13
575:51
625:38
636:12
671:07

Velocity Nom
775.9225
774.5018
765.8916
760.7210
760.3229
758.4665
756.4529
756.3862
756.0186
755.4636
754.4141
748.8564
748.4413
748.4332
748.2015
747.6387
730.8485
729.4307
728.8459
727.8000
727.7127
726.1722
722.3476
712.5086
710.8827
701.9840
701.8351
684.5106
681.2818
678.7905
666.4024
661.9755
659.5978
658.9986
643.7210
638.2422
636.4254
630.0955
610.8417
610.6214
586.1429
571.0452
544.8455
539.5797
522.9112



